Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Spooner - (1145267) - Deepings SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.68
1:14.80
1:16.78
1:17.72
1:22.35
1:29.87
1:30.43
1:32.77
1:33.63
1:35.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.78
1:14.68
1:17.72
1:14.80
1:22.35
1:32.77
1:33.63
1:30.43
1:29.87

1:35.14

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
431
398
384
323
248
244
226
219
209

WA Pts

398
433
384
431
323
226
219
244
248

209

Round

m I I I I T

I I I T

Round

I I I I I I I T

Date

18/11/117
21/01117
20/01/18
25/06/17
17/07/16
02/05/15
24/05/15
19/07/15
28/06/15
22/11/14

Date

20/01/18
18/11/17
25/06/17
21/01117
17/07/16
19/07/15
28/06/15
24/05/15
02/05/15

22/11/14

Meet

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Deeping Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships 2016
31st Tulip Open Meet

Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet
Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Deeping Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Deepings Club Championships 2016
Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet
31st Tulip Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Spalding
Whittlesey
Peterborough
Grantham

Deepings

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Deeping
Peterborough
Grantham
Whittlesey
Spalding

Deepings

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 2
Deepings 4
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
3
4
3
4

Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 4
4
3
3
Deepings 3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



