Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Spooner - (1145267) - Deepings SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.68	433	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
1:14.80	431	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:16.78	398	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:17.72	384	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:22.35	323	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:29.87	248	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:30.43	244	Н	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey		3
1:32.77	226	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:33.63	219	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:35.14	209	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.78	398	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:14.68	433	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
1:17.72	384	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:14.80	431	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Deepings	2
1:22.35	323	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
1:32.77	226	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
1:33.63	219	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:30.43	244	Н	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey		3
1:29.87	248	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
1:35.14	209	Н	22/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS